
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

E-nummer:
ETIM 4.0:
ETIM 5.0:
Object Classification Code:

   

General Information
Tina 4A
2TLA020054R0300
7350024451856
Tina 4A
Connection block with adaptation unit for dynamic circuits. Four M12 5-pole
connectors for sensor input. Each sensors information status can be wired
separatly. Cable connection diameter range: 7–12 mm.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Safety Adapter Units

Ordering
7350024451856
1 piece
85439000

Dimensions
0.05 m
0.13 m
0.035 m
0.100 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.1 m
0.035 m
0.17 m
0.095 kg

Additional Information
Tina
Safety Adapter

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2TLC172017D0201

Classifications
3861357
EC001584 - I/O device for bus system
EC001584 - I/O device for bus system
T

ABB contact for United
KingdomTina 4A



 


