

General Information

Extended Product Type:	Tina 4A
Product ID:	2TLA020054R0300
EAN:	7350024451856
Catalog Description:	Tina 4A
Long Description:	Connection block with adaptation unit for dynamic circuits. Four M12 5-pole connectors for sensor input. Each sensors information status can be wired separatly. Cable connection diameter range: 7–12 mm.

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Safety Adapter Units

Ordering

EAN:	7350024451856
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85439000

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.05 m
Product Net Height:	0.13 m
Product Net Depth:	0.035 m
Product Net Weight:	0.100 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.1 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.035 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.17 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.095 kg

Additional Information

Object Classification Code:

Product Main Type:	Tina
Product Name:	Safety Adapter

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Т

Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2TLC172017D0201
Classifications	
E-nummer:	3861357
ETIM 4.0:	EC001584 - I/O device for bus system
ETIM 5.0:	EC001584 - I/O device for bus system

